OF REV: FSHEET
S
ol
id
 E
dg
e
1 11

 • SIZED TO FIT INSIDE STANDARD RIGID ROUND DUCTING
 • INTEGRATED GASKET FOR SEALING AGAINST INSIDE OF DUCT
PERFORMANCE:
 • CONTROLS AIRFLOW WITHIN 10% OF RATED FLOW (15% FOR UNITS 50CFM OR LESS) FOR 0.2" TO 0.8" W.C.
 C
 B   A
Duct Size A B C AIRFLOW SELECTIONS (CFM)
5" (125) 4.800 5.100 3.500 35, 50, 60, 75, 90, 105
6" (150) 5.800 6.100 3.500 75, 90, 105, 125, 140, 160, 175
8" (200) 7.600 8.100 3.500 125, 140, 160, 175, 205, 235, 265, 295
INTEGRATED GASKET
FOR DUCT SEALING
AIRFLOW
VOLUME FLOW REGULATOR OPTIONS (SHIPPED LOOSE):
 NONE (DEFAULT)
 VFR5-35 - 5" DUCT VFR, 35 CFM
 VFR5-50 - 5" DUCT VFR, 50 CFM
 VFR5-60 - 5" DUCT VFR, 60 CFM
 VFR5-75 - 5" DUCT VFR, 75 CFM
 VFR5-90 - 5" DUCT VFR, 90 CFM
 VFR5-105 - 5" DUCT VFR, 105 CFM
 VFR8-125 - 8" DUCT VFR, 125 CFM
 VFR8-140 - 8" DUCT VFR, 140 CFM
 VFR8-160 - 8" DUCT VFR, 160 CFM
 VFR8-175 - 8" DUCT VFR, 175 CFM
 VFR8-205 - 8" DUCT VFR, 205 CFM
 VFR8-235 - 8" DUCT VFR, 235 CFM
 VFR8-265 - 8" DUCT VFR, 265 CFM
 VFR8-295 - 8" DUCT VFR, 295 CFM
 VFR6-75 - 6" DUCT VFR, 75 CFM
 VFR6-90 - 6" DUCT VFR, 90 CFM
 VFR6-105 - 6" DUCT VFR, 105 CFM
 VFR6-125 - 6" DUCT VFR, 125 CFM
 VFR6-140 - 6" DUCT VFR, 140 CFM
 VFR6-160 - 6" DUCT VFR, 160 CFM
 VFR6-175 - 6" DUCT VFR, 175 CFM